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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

Name
A. Meehan
A. Urban
N. DiSilvio
C. Kosanovic
M. Canzian
M. Smoger
A. Christ
K. Aldrich
A. Haley
A. Shields
C. Kosanovic
P. Wheeler
L. Shaulin
C. Garland
J. Fasiczka
E. Dolan
|. Kemaniak
K. Brennan
M. Blazer
V. Lindsay
M. Curry
J. Kyle
A. Wolf
N. Weicht
L. Deibre
V. Saunders
L. Rode
M. Aaron
K. Fedko
M. Gallagher
A. Folkerts
K. Wolff
M. Wisniewski
M. Antol
M. Todd
M. Grubbs
B. Smiley
J. Redilla
M. Luciana
R. Choy
A. Miller
A. Capric
M. Osterberg
R. Langsdoff
A. Ford
G. Van Dyke
B. Noble
Z. Xu
C. DiSilvio
R. Soltis
G. Bowser
P. Means
M. Hunt
K. Murphy
M. Kocur
E. Hanna
L. Perclyala
L. Smith
N. Cyterski
R. Karman
R. Schaelchlin
A. Landry
S. Wessel
|. Scoscia
E. Ferrans
A. Fernando
B. Cavagna
S. Wells
E. Katsas
M. Cyterski
A. Getty
D. Crookston
J. Devonik
E. Blume
M. Emanuel
M. Seles
O. McMullan
V. Vargo
K. Sivewright
M. Mosa
L. Ciani
J. Puhalla
C. Schweninger
M. Butler
R. Sevcik
A. Kristo
C. Daugherty
A. Birkland
S. Wattemire
I. McCabe
N. Naponic
K. Donofrio
M. Foster
B. McDonough
C. McCarthy
H. Lenze
K. Seibert
C. Reese
E. Kavanagh
J. Federoff
A. Mandalos
S. Smit
H. Katz
C. Pamerleau
L. Hanish
L. Gaudi
H. Baumann
E. Boyer
B. Daley
K. Ristey
A. Vandermohen
A. Lara
H. Kearney
K. Yost
M. Heintzinger
J. Perry
L. Thompson
K. Sekinger
M. Reese
M. Rosporski
K. Kitch
G. Connors
H. Nicholas
A. Smith
D. Gielarowski
K. Wisniewski
G. Johnson
S. Shanier
S. Kress
M. Burton
L. Sovak
S. Webb
A. Bergstedt
E. Younkin
G. Elliot
T. Grossman
C. Kirsch
D. Johnson
M. Monick
G. Kluender
A. Grendys
K. Penn
K. Clark
J. Hildenbrand
R. Wertz
N. Ru
D. Golla
M. Metzger
I. Moschweck
E. Harris
M. Flyte
N. Piatt
L. Miller
O. Whitacre
M. Patterson
L. Sweeney
M. Fukas
J. Moorehead
H. Kostyak
B. Shanter
l. Parks
S. Piccirilli
H. Craig
S. Parwani
A. Ungarino
E. Gagnon
N. Kurth
I. Scragg
C. Marsurger
T. Renfrow
T. Miller
J. Szlachetka
C. Staudacher
S. Gillespie
R. Hollobaugh
H. Miller
K. Metzger
R. Sergi
N. Dentel
S. Begly
A. Nguyen
S. Goodwin
B. McAfee
S. Johnston
E. Huff
B. Hagan
K. Tarasovich
M. Pivik
B. Berg
L. Kaslewicz
E. Farmer
A. Pristas
H. Campbell
G. Yannazzo
E. Truscott
K. Schillinger
A. Vincenty
R. Quedenfeld
H. Mensch
L. Rayman
B. Puck
J. Young
N. Collins
N. Babicz
N. Rao
A. McClintock
M. Yoldosheva
A. Beall
P. Maloy
H. Kelly
H. Martin
C. Zimmerman
B. DiGiacomo
L. Dahl
A. Bankowski
Jordan

E. Scheidemantle

J. Custer
B. Lowry
A. Hudson
R. Fisher
C. Briggs
S. Skoog
L. Branstetter
J. Shirle
I. Reddy
R. Cochran
M. Shick
D. Bowser
S. Stevenson
Z. Slavicek
J. Neighbor
G. Bonnett
C. Tolbert
M. England
C. Chandler
I. James
M. Stevens
C. Patterson
J. Bizzelle
R. Agrawal
M. Shepley
S. Porter
O. Ball
C. Updyke
M. Libell
M. Moran
C. Talarico

School
North Allegheny
Fox Chapel
Sacred Heart
Norwin
Aquinas
St. Teresa
North Allegheny
Seneca Valley
Mars
St. Ursula
Norwin
St. Ursula
Sacred Heart
North Allegheny
Norwin
Hampton
Riverview
Sacred Heart
Fox Chapel
North Allegheny
Fox Chapel
Seneca Valley
Hampton
Quaker Valley
North Allegheny
Norwin
North Hills
Seneca Valley
St. Mary’s
Hampton
Fox Chapel
St. Teresa
Northgate
Hampton
Indiana
Keystone Oaks
Quaker Valley
Seneca Valley
Fox Chapel
Somerset
Trinity
North Allegheny
Norwin
Norwin
Quaker Valley
Fox Chapel
Trinity
Fox Chapel
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Knoch
Quaker Valley
Riverview
Ambridge
Hampton
Pine-Richland
CDTCA
Hampton
North Allegheny
Hampton
Seneca Valley
Assumption
North Allegheny
North Allegheny
Shadyside Academy
Indiana
North Allegheny
CDTCA
Keystone Oaks
Fox Chapel
Keystone Oaks
Aquinas
Butler
Mars
Quaker Valley
Mars
Ambridge
Norwin
Ambridge
Moon Area
North Allegheny
Mars
Quaker Valley
Quaker Valley
Moon Area
Norwin
Indiana
Indiana
Norwin
Norwin
Moon Area
Hampton
Franklin Regional
Indiana
Seneca Valley
Kiski Area
St. Alphonsus
Fox Chapel
Butler
Somerset
St. Mary’s
Franklin Regional
Ambridge
Hempfield
Carlow
Somerset
Shaler
Seneca Valley
Pittsburgh Urban Christian
Moon Area
Mars
St. Teresa
Mars
Franklin Regional
Franklin Regional
North Allegheny
Hempfield
Franklin Regional
Franklin Regional
Seneca Valley
Freeport
Plum
Canon-Mac
Northgate
CDTCA
Plum
North Allegheny
Pine-Richland
Plum
Somerset
St. Philip
Somerset
Plum
Canon-Mac
Seneca Valley
Thomas Jefferson
Plum
Hampton
Franklin Regional
Assumption
Seneca Valley
Norwin
North Allegheny
North Allegheny
Pine-Richland
North Allegheny
Pine-Richland
Pine-Richland
Somerset
Trinity
Butler
St. Teresa
Norwin
Assumption
Shaler
Plum
Carlow
Plum
Freeport
Moon Area
Plum
Fox Chapel
Northgate
Pittsburgh Urban Christian
Shaler
Shadyside Academy
Butler
Fox Chapel
Thomas Jefferson
Shadyside Academy
Mars
Shaler
Freeport
Shaler
Indiana
Moon Area
Moon Area
Hampton
Franklin Regional
Gateway
Seneca Valley
Somerset
Freeport
Seneca Valley
St. Alphonsus
Plum
Fox Chapel
Fox Chapel
St. Alexis
Seneca Valley
Thomas Jefferson
Canon-Mac
Shaler
St. Ursula
North Allegheny
Trinity
Blackhawk
Thomas Jefferson
Pittsburgh Urban Christian
Seneca Valley
Pittsburgh Urban Christian
Assumption
North Allegheny
Plum
North Hills
Franklin Regional
St. Philip
St. Philip
St. Alphonsus
Seneca Valley
Keystone Oaks
Canon-Mac
Keystone Oaks
Ambridge
Ambridge
Somerset
Shadyside Academy
St. Philip
St. Philip
Thomas Jefferson
Gateway
North Allegheny
Kiski Area
Shadyside Academy
Plum
Kiski Area
Ambridge
Ambridge
Northgate
Gateway
Northgate
Gateway
Thomas Jefferson
Plum
Somerset
St. Mary’s
Ringgold
Ringgold
Shadyside Academy
Somerset
Thomas Jefferson
Thomas Jefferson
Hempfield
St. Alexis
Plum
St. Alexis

Time

9:53
10:23
10:31
10:34
10:49
10:52
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:11
11:12
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:20
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:25
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:42
11:44
11:45
11:49
11:51
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:58
12:01
12:03
12:04
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:06
12:07
12:07
12:11
12:11
12:12
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:14
12:15
12:15
12:17
12:18
12:18
12:19
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:27
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:33
12:35
12:36
12:37
12:40
12:40
12:41
12:41
12:42
12:43
12:44
12:44
12:45
12:46
12:47
12:47
12:48
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:50
12:51
12:51
12:53
12:53
12:54
12:56
12:58
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:00
13:01
13:01
13:02
13:02
13:04
13:05
13:05
13:06
13:06
13:07
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:16
13:16
13:17
13:17
13:18
13:18
13:19
13:20
13:20
13:21
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:25
13:26
13:28
13:29
13:31
13:33
13:34
13:36
13:37
13:40
13:43
13:45
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:54
13:57
14:00
14:01
14:01
14:03
14:04
14:07
14:09
14:13
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:22
14:23
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:35
14:37
14:37
14:41
14:42
14:43
14:44
14:47
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:52
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:55
14:59
15:09
15:18
15:20
15:22
15:25
15:28
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:37
15:43
15:45
15:51
15:51
15:53
15:58
16:01
16:12
16:14
16:15
16:20
16:27
16:29
16:38
16:41
16:45
16:47
16:50
17:01
17:07
17:21
17:22
17:26
17:30
17:36
17:39
17:45
17:47
17:59
18:08
18:29
18:34
18:38
19:02
19:24









